## "KANGAROO JACK" -Digital CD kit captions

KJ-FX-005CR	(L-r) JERRY O'CONNELL, KANGAROO JACK and ANTHONY ANDERSON in Castle Rock Entertainment's family action adventure comedy, "Kangaroo Jack," distributed by Warner Bros. Pictures.  Photo courtesy of Warner Bros. Pictures
KJ-FX-007NB	(L-r) KANGAROO JACK and ANTHONY ANDERSON in Castle Rock Entertainment's family action adventure comedy, "Kangaroo Jack," distributed by Warner Bros. Pictures. Photo courtesy of Warner Bros. Pictures
1594	(L-r) ANTHONY ANDERSON and JERRY O'CONNELL in Castle Rock Entertainment's family action adventure comedy, "Kangaroo Jack," distributed by Warner Bros. Pictures.  Photo by Simon Cardwell
KJ-FX-001	(L-r) JERRY O'CONNELL and KANGAROO JACK in Castle Rock Entertainment's family action adventure comedy, "Kangaroo Jack," distributed by Warner Bros. Pictures. Photo courtesy of Warner Bros. Pictures
2012	(L-r) JERRY O'CONNELL, ANTHONY ANDERSON and ESTELLA WARREN in Castle Rock Entertainment's family action adventure comedy, "Kangaroo Jack," distributed by Warner Bros. Pictures.  Photo by Simon Cardwell
4849	(L-r) ANTHONY ANDERSON and JERRY O'CONNELL in Castle Rock Entertainment's family action adventure comedy, "Kangaroo Jack," distributed by Warner Bros. Pictures.  Photo by Simon Cardwell
135	(L-r) CHRISTOPHER WALKEN and JERRY O'CONNELL in Castle Rock Entertainment's family action adventure comedy, "Kangaroo Jack," distributed by Warner Bros. Pictures.  Photo by Simon Cardwell

4772	(L-r) ANTHONY ANDERSON, JERRY O'CONNELL and BILL HUNTER in Castle Rock Entertainment's family action adventure comedy, "Kangaroo Jack," distributed by Warner Bros. Pictures.				
	Photo by Simon Cardwell				
3331	JERRY O'CONNELL in Castle Rock Entertainment's family action adventure comedy, "Kangaroo Jack," distributed by Warner Bros. Pictures.  Photo by Simon Cardwell				
3220	ESTELLA WARREN in Castle Rock Entertainment's family action adventure comedy, "Kangaroo Jack," distributed by Warner Bros. Pictures.  Photo by Simon Cardwell				
4135	ANTHONY ANDERSON in Castle Rock Entertainment's family action adventure comedy, "Kangaroo Jack," distributed by Warner Bros. Pictures.  Photo by Simon Cardwell				
KJ-FX-10	KANGAROO JACK in Castle Rock Entertainment's family action adventure comedy, "Kangaroo Jack," distributed by Warner Bros. Pictures.  Photo courtesy of Warner Bros. Pictures				
001	Director DAVID McNALLY on the set of Castle Rock Entertainment's family action adventure comedy, "Kangaroo Jack," distributed by Warner Bros. Pictures. Photo by Vivian Zink				
79	(L-r) JERRY O'CONNELL, Producer JERRY BRUCKHEIMER and CHRISTOPHER WALKEN on the set of Castle Rock Entertainment's family action adventure comedy, "Kangaroo Jack," distributed by Warner Bros. Pictures.  Photo by Simon Cardwell				